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Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

u

Land

i

Brutto Herren v

Spieler

REHAK Kurt

Hofinger Reinhold
Maletzky Alois

Kieleithner Ludwig
Schwarz Karl
SCHMIDLEITNER RUDOLF
KLETZENBAUER Herbert
SCHNEGLBERGER JOHANN
EBNER MANFRED
MAIRHOFER HERBERT
Haidvogl Josef
SCHRAMBOCK Herwig
BURGSTALLER MARKUS
FUCHS CHRISTIAN
WEBER ERWIN

LUCKENEDER PETER

10

Thru

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Hole by Hole

h

Gesamt

31

19

18

17

17

17

16

14

14

13

12

12

12

12

1

11

i
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Berger Hubert Franz
LICK PETER
Berger Walter

Spiesberger Alois

BAUMSCHLAGER REINHOLD

Gahbauer Johann

Bauer Karl

SCHONAIGNER ALFRED

Kreuzeder Robert
Brunner Friedrich
Maletzky Wolfgang
Krammer Robert
SIMON JOHANN
PUHRINGER HELMUT
Wiirtz Josef
Hattenberger Ernst
PICHLER HEINZ
Koblinger Dieter

HARRER HERMANN

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

11

1"

11

1"

1

10

10
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36

37

38

39

40

4

Fuhrich Erwin

Spitzbart Franz

Achatz Johann

MAIR FERDINAND

AUER OTHMAR

Schrattenecker Josef

FROSCHAUER KILIAN

Last Update: Thu, 05 Jun 2025 17:02:09 UTC

18

18

18

18

18

18
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Pos

10

11

12

13

14

156

16

u

Land

n

Brutto Damen v

Spieler i
KLETZENBAUER-FORST GERTRAUD
Hable Berta

Tumfart Michaela

Mittermayr Sonja Veronika

Strobel Sigrid

Hopf Annamaria

KNEIDINGER HERMINE

Rosenauer Heike

AUER MARIA

Hendorfer Ingeborg

Winninger Marion

Bauer Hedwig

Justl Jutta

KURZMANN SUSANNE

BAUER EDITH

Achatz Marianne

Thru

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Hole by Hole

u

Gesamt

26

20

16

14

12

12

11

1

10

10

10

n
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17 — OBERHUBER EDELTRAUD 18 2
18 —] SCHRAMBOCK Petra 18 2
19 ] FROSCHAUER CHRISTINE 18 1
20 e Holzhammer Cécilia 18 0

Last Update: Thu, 05 Jun 2025 17:02:09 UTC
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Netto Abis 21,0 v

Hole by Hole

Pos It Land It Spieler i Thru Ut Gesamt I
1 = KLETZENBAUER-FURST GERTRAUD 18 40
2 - REHAK Kurt 18 37
3 et Hofinger Reinhold 18 37
4 s Maletzky Alois 18 37
5 . Kieleithner Ludwig 18 32
6 — SCHMIDLEITNER RUDOLF 18 32
7 — Haidvogl Josef 18 32
8 —_ Schwarz Karl 18 32
9 e KLETZENBAUER Herbert 18 32
10 e SCHNEGLBERGER JOHANN 18 30
1 - Mittermayr Sonja Veronika 18 30
12 s MAIRHOFER HERBERT 18 30
13 —_— Hopf Annamaria 18 29
14 — WEBER ERWIN 18 27
15 — AUER MARIA 18 27

16 — Tumfart Michaela 18 27



A 17 — FUCHS CHRISTIAN 18 21
w 18 s LICK PETER 18 19
% 19 — Gahbauer Johann 18 19
Ak 20 e BURGSTALLER MARKUS 18 18
Ak ¢ 21 ) PICHLER HEINZ 18 17

Last Update: Thu, 05 Jun 2025 17:02:09 UTC
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Pos

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

i

Land

un

Netto B 21,1 - 26,0 v

Spieler un
Hable Berta

EBNER MANFRED

Berger Walter

Rosenauer Heike

Strobel Sigrid

Bauer Hedwig

KNEIDINGER HERMINE
Winninger Marion
SCHRAMBOCK Herwig

Bauer Karl

Brunner Friedrich

Berger Hubert Franz
BAUMSCHLAGER REINHOLD
Kreuzeder Robert

Hendorfer Ingeborg

SIMON JOHANN

Thru

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Hole by Hole

n

Gesamt

45

39

38

38

37

36

35

35

33

33

29

28

27

26

26

26

n



ke 17 — Krammer Robert 18 23
w 18 _-— HARRER HERMANN 18 22
w 19 ] PUHRINGER HELMUT 18 20
W - — FROSCHAUER KILIAN s

Last Update: Thu, 05 Jun 2025 17:02:09 UTC
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Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

i

Land

i

Netto C 26,1 -54 v

Spieler
Schrattenecker Josef
LUCKENEDER PETER
Splesberger Alois
SCHRAMBOCK Petra
Achatz Marianne

Justl Jutta
SCHONAIGNER ALFRED
Koblinger Dieter
Maletzky Wolfgang
Hattenberger Ernst
FROSCHAUER CHRISTINE
Wiirtz Josef

Achatz Johann

Fuhrich Erwin
KURZMANN SUSANNE

OBERHUBER EDELTRAUD

i

Thru

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

i

Hole by Hole

Gesamt
42
40
38
37
33
32
32
31
30
27
27
26
25
24
23

23

i



W 17 — Spitzbart Franz 18 23
b 18 e Holzhammer Cécilia 18 21
w 19 — BAUER EDITH 18 20
w 20 - MAIR FERDINAND 18 16
o 21 — AUER OTHMAR 18 12

Last Update: Thu, 05 Jun 2025 17:02:09 UTC
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Pos

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

It

Land

n

Netto v

Spieler I
Hable Berta

Schrattenecker Josef

LUCKENEDER PETER
KLETZENBAUER-FURST GERTRAUD
EBNER MANFRED

Berger Walter

Spiesberger Alois

Rosenauer Heike

REHAK Kurt

Hofinger Reinhold

Maletzky Alois

SCHRAMBOCK Petra

Strobel Sigrid

Bauer Hedwig

KNEIDINGER HERMINE

Winninger Marion

Thru

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Hole by Hole

i

Gesamt

45

42

40

40

39

38

38

38

37

37

37

37

37

36

35

35

i
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Achatz Marianne
SCHRAMBOCK Herwig
Bauer Karl

Kieleithner Ludwig
SCHMIDLEITNER RUDOLF
Haidvogl Josef

Schwarz Karl

Justl Jutta

SCHONAIGNER ALFRED
KLETZENBAUER Herbert
Koblinger Dieter
SCHNEGLBERGER JOHANN
Mittermayr Sonja Veronika
MAIRHOFER HERBERT
Maletzky Wolfgang
Brunner Friedrich

Hopf Annamaria

Berger Hubert Franz

WEBER ERWIN

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

30

30

30

30

29

29

28

27
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be

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Hattenberger Ernst
FROSCHAUER CHRISTINE
AUER MARIA

Tumfart Michaela
BAUMSCHLAGER REINHOLD
Wiirtz Josef

Kreuzeder Robert
Hendorfer ingeborg

SIMON JOHANN

Achatz Johann

Fuhrich Erwin

Krammer Robert
KURZMANN SUSANNE
OBERHUBER EDELTRAUD
Spitzbart Franz

HARRER HERMANN
Holzhammer Cécilia
FUCHS CHRISTIAN

PUHRINGER HELMUT

DAIIED CNITU

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

10

27

27

27

27

27

26

26

26

26

25

24

23

23

23

23

22

21

21

20

an
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56

57

58

59

60

61

LMWL LI

LICK PETER

Gahbauer Johann

BURGSTALLER MARKUS

PICHLER HEINZ

MAIR FERDINAND

AUER OTHMAR

FROSCHAUER KILIAN

Last Update: Thu, 05 Jun 2025 17:02:09 UTC

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

18

17

16

12



